
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 
2022 GOLF SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE   PLACE    HOLES  TIME 
 
Tuesday, April 5 Tri City Golf Course (Newman, Port)     9  10  4:00 
Tuesday, April 12 Ridges Golf Course (Newman, Port)   9  10  4:00 
Monday, April 18 Ridges Golf Course (Conference) 18  5  11:00am 
Thursday, April 21 Pine Valley Golf Course    9  10  2:00 
Tuesday, April 26 Sand Valley Golf Course  18  5  10:30am 
Wednesday, April 27 Wautoma/Wild Rose Scramble 18  6  9:00am 
 
Monday, May 2 Pine Valley GC   18  5  10:00am 
Friday, May 6  Inshalla CC (Conference)  18  5  11:00am 
Monday, May 9 Merrill Golf Club (Conference) 18  5  11:00am 
Thursday, May 12 Glen Cairn GC   18  5  10:00am 
Monday, May 16 Wausau CC (Conference)  18  5  2:00 
Tuesday, May 24 Regional (Marathon)   18  5  TBA 
Tuesday, May 31 Sectional (Bonduel)   18  5  TBA 
 
Fri. & Sat., June 6-7 STATE (University Ridge)  18  5  TBA 
 
 

marawoodconference.org 
 
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the ‘Notify 
Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account. 
 
 


